TLGMS32AD
Pictures for illustration purpose only         rev 2.5.7
Specifications TLGMS32AD
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
TLGMS32AD
AC120-277V, 50/60Hz
Efficacy  ± 3% 157 lm/W
IP rating
Material
Lens
Net weight
Product size (mm)
IP66 / IK08
Polycarbonate
Frosted (Polycarbonate)
N/A
± Ø195 x 108 mm
Product size (in) ± Ø7.63" x 4.25"
Operating humidity
Operating temperature
N/A
-20°C ~ 40°C
Lumen maintenance N/A
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
2700K / 4000K / 5000K
N/A
16W: 2 512 lm
Light Output  ± 3% 22W: 3 454 lm
32W: 5 024 lm
>80
16W / 22W / 32W
Product description:
 • Airtight and waterproof.
 • Selectable CCT and power.
 • Housing with mounting bracket and hinge for easy
  installation.
 • Plastic housing and aluminum heatsink.
 • PVC pipe inlets: 2 x 1/2" and 2 x 3/4"
Applications:
  Storage space, garage, barn, shed, any type of
  farm, underground parking, etc.
Photometric specifications
Mechanical specifications
Electrical specifications
Power Factor >0.9
Dimmable Triac